NIELIT Aurangabad B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 5
Academic Program Name

Electronics System Engineering

Electronics System Engineering

Electronics System Engineering

Electronics System Engineering

Electronics System Engineering

Electronics System Engineering

Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

42998
2407
9429

17343

10449
4807

57366
2407
10241
19895
11789
5992



