NIELIT Aurangabad B.Tech Cutoff 2023: Round 5				
Academic Program Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Electronics System Engineering	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42998	57366
Electronics System Engineering	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2407	2407
Electronics System Engineering	EWS	Gender-Neutral	9429	10241
Electronics System Engineering	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17343	19895
Electronics System Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	10449	11789
Electronics System Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	4807	5992